¢ ]
-
(=)
"
(&)
-
t
=)
;]
=
=
)
=
(«b)
¢ ]
¢]
<
=
(<})
)
2]
> .
(/5]
-z
(&)
©
(o'
¢ ]
(¢})
-
(<b)
(7
™
(7
(o'

/ /.

TN\ ® - e\ ® -
Q %%

=4 — = ,\
~ / - \‘Q N\ [~ \ a2l |~ ~ \ \
L AR R B I e
oﬁom

7

kY

n_ [ \a ~ / rn [ o\ n

ﬁ

| s

0000000000&

TN W\ EA R\ WA |A(EA\WR\EE NS WA\ WA WA\ WE WA\ MR\ WAL AN

780




RS3 Series Rack System Assembly Instructions

Concrete Mount
(Hardware not included)

o o
00000000

O O

O O

0 0 00 0 00 O

&mlm

3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Stud
3/8" -16 Concrete Anchor

O O O o0 O
} A
A A

—t
[ y |
N\

2-1/2"

-

3/8"-16 Hex Nut
3/8" Split Lock Washer
3/8" x 1-3/4" Fender Washer

Wood Mount
(Hardware not included)

o

o

O O

> ...\ i\‘l\\\
]

A
d

I: Il@ ogoooooo

N

——

1-1/2"

Global Headquarters
Watertown, Connecticut USA
Tel: (1) 866-548-5814

For a complete listing of our global offices visit our web sife

3/8"-7x2" Hex Head Lag Screw

3/8" Split Lock Washer
3/8" x 1-3/4" Fender Washer

www.siemon.com

Rev. B 07/07 100.13670

© 2007 Siemon



